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Lone Star Rally Via Hwy 14 _73 - Directions Topo USA® 8
Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
@ Start at Waffle House 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (ESE) |on <unnamed> 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|{0.08 mi Turn right (W) onto |SR 14 (Highway 14) 00:00:11 0.08 mi
in|{40.77 mi | Turn left (W) onto |PR P-8-21 01:19:15 40.85 mi
in|{0.25 mi Keep left (W) on to |Maree Michel Rd 01:19:51 41.10 mi
in|{0.03 mi Keep left (W) onto |PR P-8-21 (Maree Michel Rd) 01:19:57 41.13 mi
in|{0.80 mi Keep left (W) onto |SR 14 (SR 91) 01:23:07 41.93 mi
in|{4.06 mi Keep right (W) onto (La 14 01:30:02 45.98 mi
in|{0.01 mi Keep left (NW) onto |SR 14 (Veterans Memorial Dr) 01:30:02 45.99 mi
in|8.17 mi Go straight (N) onto [SR 26 (Calcasieu) 01:44:50 54.16 mi
in|{0.75 mi Turn left (W) onto |SR 380 (Eighth St) 01:46:52 54.92 mi
in|{0.71 mi Keep right (WNW) |onto |SR 14 (SR 380|lowa Ave) 01:48:47 55.63 mi
in|38.68 mi | Turn left (W) onto |E Prien Lake Rd 02:55:35 94.31 mi
in|{0.08 mi Keep left (WNW) |onto |I-210 W ramp 02:55:47 94.38 mi
in|8.06 mi Keep left (WSW) onto (I-10 W ramp 1A ]03:05:22 102.45 mi
in|32.13 mi |Keep right (WNW) |onto |Service Rd ramp 03:39:14 134.58 mi
in|{0.14 mi Keep left (WNW) |onto |Service Rd 03:39:26 134.72 mi
in|{0.59 mi Turn left (S) onto |SR 62 (Highway 62 S) 03:40:25 135.30 mi
in|{4.65 mi Turn right (SW) onto |SR 73 (SR 87|Texas Ave) 03:48:15 139.95 mi
in|16.39 mi  |Go straight (SSW) |onto |SR 82 ramp 04:13:40 156.34 mi
in|{0.02 mi Keep right (WSW) |on SR 82 ramp 04:13:43 156.36 mi
in|{0.30 mi Keep left (W) onto |SR 82 04:14:30 156.67 mi
in|{0.40 mi Keep right (W) onto |SR 73 (H O Mills Hwy) 04:15:34 157.06 mi
in|22.28 mi  |Keep left (W) onto |[SR 124 04:56:01 179.34 mi
in|{0.08 mi Keep left (W) onto |[SR73 04:56:08 179.42 mi
in|{0.53 mi Go straight (WSW) |onto |E F-M 1406 (F-M 1406) 04:57:01 179.95 mi
in|{0.26 mi Go straight (WSW) |onto |F-M 1406 04:57:27 180.21 mi
in|{1.05 mi Turn left (S) onto |SR 124 (Gulfway Dr) 04:59:13 181.26 mi
in|19.35mi  |Go straight (WSW) |onto |SR 87 05:31:54 200.61 mi
in|27.18 mi  |Go straight (WSW) |on to |Galveston-Bolivar Ferry 06:17:49 227.79 mi
@ |in|0.06 mi Finish at Galveston-Bolivar Ferry 06:18:02 227.84 mi

Total Time: 06:18:02 Total Distance: 227.84 mi
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